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World Championship Classification 30

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN AUT GBR ARA RSM JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 61 11 25 251
BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 46 16 10 202 15 15
VIÑALES Maverick SPA 41 25 11 53 20 5
ZARCO Johann FRA 40 20 20 -4 21 1
MIR Joan SPA 38 13 9 165 23 2
ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 25 9 6 106 36 13
RINS Alex SPA 23 10 13 -7 38 2
BINDER Brad RSA 21 2 8 118 40 2
BASTIANINI Enea ITA 18 6 5 79 43 3
MARTIN Jorge SPA 17 1 16 -10 44 1
MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 17 0 4 1311 44 0
MILLER Jack AUS 14 7 7 -12 47 3
ESPARGARO Pol SPA 11 8 3 -13 50 3
MARQUEZ Marc SPA 9 - - 914 52 2
MARQUEZ Alex SPA 8 - - 815 53 1
BRADL Stefan GER 7 5 2 -16 54 1
NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 6 - 0 617 55 1
MARINI Luca ITA 4 0 0 418 57 2
ROSSI Valentino ITA 4 4 0 -19 57 0
OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 4 3 1 020 57 0
PETRUCCI Danilo ITA 3 - 0 321 58 1
SAVADORI Lorenzo ITA 2 0 0 222 59 1
LECUONA Iker SPA 1 0 - 123 60 1
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PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN AUT GBR ARA RSM JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

1021 36 36 30MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP
612 23 22 1641 41TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR
603 23 17 2042 1DUCATI LENOVO TEAM
574 21 36 -45 3PRAMAC RACING
275 9 6 1275 30APRILIA RACING TEAM GRESINI
276 13 5 975 0REPSOL HONDA TEAM
257 5 9 1177 2RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING
228 6 5 1180 3ESPONSORAMA RACING
219 4 4 1381 1PETRONAS YAMAHA SRT
1410 - - 1488 7LCR HONDA

411 - - 498 10TECH 3 KTM FACTORY RACING

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT DOH POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED FIN AUT GBR ARA RSM JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

YAMAHA 751 25 25 25

DUCATI 602 20 20 2015 15
SUZUKI 423 13 13 1633 18
APRILIA 254 9 6 1050 17
KTM 225 3 8 1153 3
HONDA 206 8 3 955 2
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